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Back to UIL Region II (3A & 5A) & Region III (1A) XC Championship - Day 2 Main

UIL Region Cross Country Championships
October 25, 2021

Results by RunFAR Racing Services, Inc. RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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Overall Finish List - Girls5A GIRLSQualifying Teams: 4 Individuals: 10
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year Qualifier

1 (< 5) 1510 Brighton Mooney Frisco Independence High School 17:51.15 5:45/M 12 IND
2 1 1592 Kailey Littlefield Lucas Lovejoy 18:10.42 5:51/M 10 TM
3 2 1595 Amy Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 18:42.85 6:01/M 11 TM
4 3 1596 Sara Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 18:54.27 6:05/M 10 TM
5 4 1471 Charlotte Hudson Dallas Highland Park 19:07.01 6:09/M 11 TM
6 5 1605 Galilea De La Garza McKinney North 19:08.45 6:10/M 9 IND
7 6 1540 Chloe Smith Frisco Wakeland 19:09.47 6:10/M 12 TM
8 7 1466 Sara Cavey Dallas Highland Park 19:10.13 6:10/M 11 TM
9 8 1641 Lena Schmid Prosper Rock Hill 19:14.57 6:12/M 11 IND

10 9 1588 Peyton Benson Lucas Lovejoy 19:19.54 6:13/M 10 TM
11 10 1559 Emily Martinez Jacksonville 19:24.80 6:15/M 10 IND
12 11 1550 Avery Perkins Hallsville 19:27.71 6:16/M 11 TM
13 12 1589 Kate Carlson Lucas Lovejoy 19:28.86 6:16/M 10 TM
14 13 1651 Emily Teal Royse City 19:30.41 6:17/M 11 IND
15 14 1467 Kayla Dickerson Dallas Highland Park 19:40.40 6:20/M 10 TM
16 15 1470 Grace Hathaway Dallas Highland Park 19:43.97 6:21/M 11 TM
17 (< 5) 1634 Aubrey Leverton Princeton 19:45.41 6:22/M 12 IND
18 16 1547 Addison Hatchett Hallsville 19:47.83 6:22/M 9 TM
19 17 1647 Callie Godinez Royse City 19:48.73 6:23/M 9 IND
20 18 1558 Taylor Gutierrez Jacksonville 19:50.22 6:23/M 12 IND
21 19 1643 Rees Van Voorhis Prosper Rock Hill 19:50.79 6:23/M 12 IND
22 20 1587 Katie Armstrong Lucas Lovejoy 19:53.84 6:24/M 12 TM
23 21 1585 Mackenzie Robinson Longview Pine Tree 19:55.74 6:25/M 9 IND
24 (< 5) 1663 Anjelika Abraham Wylie East 19:56.16 6:25/M 12
25 22 1473 Allison Grace Ott Dallas Highland Park 20:00.05 6:26/M 12 TM
26 23 1526 Sahasra Gutta Frisco Reedy 20:00.93 6:27/M 9
27 24 1640 Lauren Polk Prosper Rock Hill 20:03.21 6:27/M 10
28 25 1551 Lily Soto Hallsville 20:04.58 6:28/M 12 TM
29 26 1603 Jaqueline Silva Lufkin 20:10.81 6:30/M 11
30 (< 5) 1511 Jada Williams Frisco Liberty 20:17.09 6:32/M 12
31 27 1593 Hailey Malik Lucas Lovejoy 20:18.80 6:32/M 12 TM
32 28 1534 Cori Cochran Frisco Wakeland 20:23.51 6:34/M 12 TM
33 29 1474 Ellie Preston Dallas Highland Park 20:24.25 6:34/M 9 TM
34 30 1546 Carolyn Hale Hallsville 20:28.23 6:35/M 12 TM
35 31 1469 Ashley Goldman Dallas Highland Park 20:30.60 6:36/M 10 TM
36 (< 5) 1554 Karen Kiratu Huntsville 20:34.33 6:37/M 11
37 32 1460 Maddie Cox Crandall 20:36.13 6:38/M 12

5A GIRLS
10/26/2021
Arlington, TX
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38 33 1503 Amelia Favour Dallas Wilson 20:40.19 6:39/M 11
39 34 1648 Ava Neyra Royse City 20:41.78 6:40/M 10
40 (< 5) 1522 Georgia Farrell Frisco Memorial 20:45.51 6:41/M 10
41 35 1529 Marisa Jacober Frisco Reedy 20:48.31 6:42/M 12
42 36 1539 Madelyn Schroeder Frisco Wakeland 20:49.76 6:42/M 10 TM
43 37 1604 Danica Anaya McKinney North 20:51.18 6:43/M 11
44 38 1542 Emma Thomas Frisco Wakeland 20:51.58 6:43/M 11 TM
45 39 1653 Katelyn Westwood Royse City 20:52.55 6:43/M 10
46 40 1519 Addison Leffke Frisco Lone Star 20:54.84 6:44/M 9
47 41 1616 Mayra Finnestad Midlothian 20:58.47 6:45/M 10
48 42 1612 Alma Pena McKinney North 21:01.28 6:46/M 10
49 43 1610 Mackenzie Lee McKinney North 21:03.03 6:47/M 10
50 44 1608 Olivia Kennedy McKinney North 21:04.88 6:47/M 9
51 45 1525 Vanesa Gonzalez-Rodiles Frisco Reedy 21:05.46 6:47/M 9
52 46 1536 Rebekah Gould Frisco Wakeland 21:08.43 6:48/M 9 TM
53 47 1521 Lily Velo Frisco Lone Star 21:09.94 6:49/M 11
54 48 1658 Haylee Shultz Sulphur Springs 21:14.16 6:50/M 10
55 49 1623 Abigail Wildman Midlothian 21:16.87 6:51/M 9
56 50 1453 Emma Dudley Cleburne 21:18.33 6:51/M 10
57 51 1638 Mia Klein Prosper Rock Hill 21:18.85 6:52/M 9
58 52 1527 Savannah Gyure Frisco Reedy 21:20.04 6:52/M 9
59 (< 5) 1523 Erin O'Brien Frisco Memorial 21:21.15 6:52/M 12
60 53 1619 Anaya McGee Midlothian 21:21.86 6:53/M 9
61 54 1652 Jorgia Watson Royse City 21:21.96 6:53/M 12
62 55 1533 Alyssa Thompson Frisco Reedy 21:30.67 6:55/M 11
63 56 1548 Kylea Hatfield Hallsville 21:31.43 6:56/M 9 TM
64 57 1622 Jada Prichard Midlothian 21:33.64 6:56/M 9
65 58 1555 Alexia Davis Jacksonville 21:34.19 6:57/M 12
66 59 1642 Lindsey Teufel Prosper Rock Hill 21:35.89 6:57/M 10
67 60 1541 Lola Smith Frisco Wakeland 21:35.99 6:57/M 10 TM
68 61 1597 Paula Bautista Lufkin 21:38.10 6:58/M 11
69 62 1464 Emerson Stewart Crandall 21:41.90 6:59/M 9
70 63 1520 Samira Minor Frisco Lone Star 21:44.17 7:00/M 9
71 64 1524 Jane Goldberg Frisco Reedy 21:45.60 7:00/M 11
72 65 1497 Addison Hewitt Dallas White 21:47.48 7:01/M 10
73 66 1620 Avalon Mitchell Midlothian 21:49.21 7:01/M 12
74 67 1613 Sophia Remus McKinney North 21:50.40 7:02/M 11
75 68 1635 Alexia Callahan Prosper Rock Hill 21:51.48 7:02/M 10
76 (< 5) 1450 Jimya Wisner Carrollton Smith 21:53.36 7:03/M 10
77 (< 5) 1662 Daniela Urieta-Hernandez Texarkana 21:55.82 7:04/M 11
78 69 1465 Reyna Vargas Crandall 21:57.37 7:04/M 11
79 70 1545 Kenzy Glass Hallsville 21:57.72 7:04/M 10 TM
80 71 1609 Claire Lamothe McKinney North 21:58.66 7:04/M 11
81 72 1601 Kylie Ridings Lufkin 21:58.96 7:05/M 11
82 73 1493 Leah Serritos Dallas Sunset 21:59.16 7:05/M 10
83 74 1451 Kayla Abbott Cleburne 22:00.58 7:05/M 9
84 75 1516 Sarah Connolly Frisco Lone Star 22:00.83 7:05/M 12
85 76 1442 Leila Farda Carrollton RL Turner 22:03.02 7:06/M 9
86 77 1518 Kyrsten Kizer Frisco Lone Star 22:03.30 7:06/M 11
87 78 1452 Aliya Carrizales Cleburne 22:03.43 7:06/M 12
88 79 1615 Madison Blanch Midlothian 22:04.33 7:06/M 12
89 80 1573 Kelsey Revis Joshua 22:10.29 7:08/M 11
90 81 1600 Jomaira Nolazco Lufkin 22:14.03 7:09/M 10
91 82 1644 Preslielyn Barraza Royse City 22:14.18 7:09/M 10
92 83 1598 Alyssa Jasso Lufkin 22:16.35 7:10/M 10
93 84 1636 Hannah Gonzalez Prosper Rock Hill 22:18.21 7:11/M 10
94 85 1498 Mia Oliver Dallas White 22:19.00 7:11/M 9
95 86 1507 Hannah Medin Dallas Wilson 22:23.36 7:12/M 10
96 87 1563 Madison Soultanova Jacksonville 22:24.69 7:13/M 12
97 88 1570 Nancy Palacios Joshua 22:25.88 7:13/M 11
98 89 1508 Emma Petteway Dallas Wilson 22:26.07 7:13/M 10
99 90 1494 Sandi Agudo Dallas White 22:28.36 7:14/M 11

100 91 1649 Emma Neyra Royse City 22:30.19 7:15/M 10

Qualifying Teams: 4 Individuals: 10
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year Qualifier



101 92 1569 Cori Hunnell Joshua 22:31.34 7:15/M 9
102 93 1530 Lily Powell Frisco Reedy 22:31.88 7:15/M 10
103 (< 5) 1440 Savannah Sandoval Carrollton Creekview 22:37.17 7:17/M 12
104 94 1543 Ava Yocum Frisco Wakeland 22:44.40 7:19/M 10 TM
105 95 1599 Maria Moreno-Corona Lufkin 22:45.15 7:19/M 10
106 96 1632 Lesly Vega Nacogdoches High 22:49.86 7:21/M 12
107 (< 5) 1553 Jenin Borbor Huntsville 22:51.55 7:21/M 12
108 97 1581 Mackenzie Burcham Longview Pine Tree 22:54.76 7:22/M 12
109 98 1515 Brooke Connolly Frisco Lone Star 23:06.15 7:26/M 12
110 99 1627 Abigail Madera Gonzalez Nacogdoches High 23:07.42 7:27/M 12
111 100 1561 Michelle Medellin Jacksonville 23:08.60 7:27/M 12
112 101 1621 Samantha Presas Midlothian 23:10.71 7:28/M 11
113 102 1654 Jolene Carpenter Sulphur Springs 23:10.74 7:28/M 12
114 103 1602 Gabriella Sanchez Lufkin 23:12.94 7:28/M 10
115 104 1560 Jewel McCullough Jacksonville 23:13.37 7:28/M 9
116 (< 5) 1580 Chasmin Wilson Lancaster 23:17.49 7:30/M 12
117 105 1552 Lauren Thomas Hallsville 23:20.30 7:31/M 9 TM
118 106 1457 Isabel Vasquez Cleburne 23:29.97 7:34/M 12
119 107 1517 Macy Gross Frisco Lone Star 23:31.05 7:34/M 10
120 108 1628 Kayla Reeves Nacogdoches High 23:31.12 7:34/M 10
121 109 1480 Nancy Celis Dallas Molina 23:37.93 7:36/M 10
122 110 1626 Diana Garcia Nacogdoches High 23:39.80 7:37/M 10
123 111 1565 Caitlyn Combs Joshua 23:42.25 7:38/M 10
124 (< 5) 1574 Jaylee Chaney Lancaster 23:43.97 7:38/M 11
125 112 1631 Ashley Vega Nacogdoches High 23:55.36 7:42/M 12
126 113 1456 Alexis Staton Cleburne 23:57.63 7:43/M 10
127 114 1582 Andrea Garcia Longview Pine Tree 24:04.06 7:45/M 9
128 115 1478 Alejandra Bravo Dallas Molina 24:13.75 7:48/M 12
129 116 1557 Janetzy Garcia Jacksonville 24:13.76 7:48/M 10
130 117 1566 Lillian Davison Joshua 24:17.43 7:49/M 12
131 118 1509 Lillian Welch Dallas Wilson 24:24.85 7:51/M 9
132 119 1455 Johary Sanchez Cleburne 24:25.14 7:52/M 9
133 (< 5) 1661 Valeria Perez Texarkana 24:27.59 7:52/M 12
134 120 1463 Monse Leija Crandall 24:30.89 7:53/M 9
135 121 1630 Jennifer Sanchez Nacogdoches High 24:36.04 7:55/M 11
136 122 1584 Alexis Gonzalez Longview Pine Tree 24:44.59 7:58/M 11
137 123 1458 Madison Besherse Crandall 24:47.19 7:59/M 10
138 (< 5) 1477 Gianna Garcia Dallas Kimball 24:49.33 7:59/M 12
139 124 1633 Kelsey Villlatoro Nacogdoches High 24:59.86 8:03/M 11
140 125 1506 Quinn McGuinness Dallas Wilson 25:09.14 8:06/M 11
141 126 1459 Jacey Cerna Crandall 25:09.21 8:06/M 12
142 127 1501 Charlotte Crowell Dallas Wilson 25:11.49 8:07/M 10
143 128 1444 Zaidalee Lumbreras Carrollton RL Turner 25:14.68 8:08/M 10
144 129 1499 Dania Ramirez Quintero Dallas White 25:16.52 8:08/M 12
145 130 1495 Sarah Bandy Dallas White 25:20.62 8:09/M 12
146 131 1572 Darby Revis Joshua 25:30.06 8:12/M 11
147 132 1488 Luna Gandara Dallas Sunset 25:31.46 8:13/M 12
148 133 1454 Lynetta House Cleburne 25:39.05 8:15/M 10
149 134 1659 Rebekah Stanley Sulphur Springs 25:43.80 8:17/M 11
150 135 1583 Jessica Garcia Longview Pine Tree 25:46.54 8:18/M 11
151 136 1496 Mya Crawford Dallas White 25:47.68 8:18/M 9
152 137 1502 Emma Deen Dallas Wilson 25:48.89 8:19/M 10
153 138 1486 Valeria Caldera Dallas Sunset 26:08.30 8:25/M 12
154 139 1660 Jazmin Yanez Sulphur Springs 26:13.00 8:26/M 10
155 140 1462 Amaiyah Harrison Crandall 26:15.82 8:27/M 11
156 141 1571 Emily Polson Joshua 26:21.46 8:29/M 12
157 142 1448 Catherine Stepaniak Carrollton RL Turner 26:57.95 8:41/M 11
158 143 1441 Abigail Contreras Carrollton RL Turner 27:06.00 8:43/M 10
159 (< 5) 1575 Danna Huerta Lancaster 27:07.63 8:44/M 9
160 144 1489 Laura Gonzalez Dallas Sunset 27:13.28 8:46/M 11
161 145 1657 Maddie Poskey Sulphur Springs 27:40.65 8:55/M 9
162 146 1490 Breanna Marquez Dallas Sunset 27:47.55 8:57/M 11
163 147 1446 Jelena Nguyen Carrollton RL Turner 28:02.56 9:02/M 9
164 (< 5) 1485 Lyric Sanders Dallas South Oak Cliff 28:20.94 9:07/M 10
165 (< 5) 1578 Alicia Rodriguez Lancaster 28:21.73 9:08/M 10
166 148 1492 Ariana Salinas Dallas Sunset 28:33.04 9:11/M 10



167 149 1481 Rocio Coronado Dallas Molina 28:40.20 9:14/M 12
168 150 1487 Keila Coronado Alarcon Dallas Sunset 29:01.51 9:21/M 10
169 151 1586 Lauren Vasquez Longview Pine Tree 29:09.07 9:23/M 11
170 152 1482 Ana Diaz Dallas Molina 30:07.14 9:42/M 10
171 153 1483 Jade Espinoza Dallas Molina 30:54.70 9:57/M 11
172 154 1484 Geraldine Garcia Dallas Molina 30:57.10 9:58/M 12

Top

Final Team Results - Girls5A GIRLSTeam - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 1Team Score (places): 27 Team Score (times): 1:34:35.94 Ave Time:18:55.19
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 1592 Kailey Littlefield 10 1 1 18:10.42 18:10.42
2 1595 Amy Morefield 11 2 3 18:42.85 36:53.27
3 1596 Sara Morefield 10 3 6 18:54.27 55:47.54
4 1588 Peyton Benson 10 9 15 19:19.54 1:15:07.08
5 1589 Kate Carlson 10 12 27 19:28.86 1:34:35.94
6 1587 Katie Armstrong 12 (20)  19:53.84 1:54:29.78
7 1593 Hailey Malik 12 (27)  20:18.80 2:14:48.58

Team - Dallas Highland Park Finish Position - 2Team Score (places): 62 Team Score (times): 1:37:41.56 Ave Time:19:32.31
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 1471 Charlotte Hudson 11 4 4 19:07.01 19:07.01
2 1466 Sara Cavey 11 7 11 19:10.13 38:17.14
3 1467 Kayla Dickerson 10 14 25 19:40.40 57:57.54
4 1470 Grace Hathaway 11 15 40 19:43.97 1:17:41.51
5 1473 Allison Grace Ott 12 22 62 20:00.05 1:37:41.56
6 1474 Ellie Preston 9 (29)  20:24.25 1:58:05.81
7 1469 Ashley Goldman 10 (31)  20:30.60 2:18:36.41

Team - Hallsville Finish Position - 3Team Score (places): 138 Team Score (times): 1:41:19.78 Ave Time:20:15.96
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 1550 Avery Perkins 11 11 11 19:27.71 19:27.71
2 1547 Addison Hatchett 9 16 27 19:47.83 39:15.54
3 1551 Lily Soto 12 25 52 20:04.58 59:20.12
4 1546 Carolyn Hale 12 30 82 20:28.23 1:19:48.35
5 1548 Kylea Hatfield 9 56 138 21:31.43 1:41:19.78
6 1545 Kenzy Glass 10 (70)  21:57.72 2:03:17.50
7 1552 Lauren Thomas 9 (105)  23:20.30 2:26:37.80

Team - Frisco Wakeland Finish Position - 4Team Score (places): 154 Team Score (times): 1:42:22.75 Ave Time:20:28.55
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 1540 Chloe Smith 12 6 6 19:09.47 19:09.47
2 1534 Cori Cochran 12 28 34 20:23.51 39:32.98
3 1539 Madelyn Schroeder 10 36 70 20:49.76 1:00:22.74
4 1542 Emma Thomas 11 38 108 20:51.58 1:21:14.32
5 1536 Rebekah Gould 9 46 154 21:08.43 1:42:22.75
6 1541 Lola Smith 10 (60)  21:35.99 2:03:58.74
7 1543 Ava Yocum 10 (94)  22:44.40 2:26:43.14

Team - Royse City Finish Position - 5Team Score (places): 157 Team Score (times): 1:42:15.43 Ave Time:20:27.09
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 1651 Emily Teal 11 13 13 19:30.41 19:30.41
2 1647 Callie Godinez 9 17 30 19:48.73 39:19.14
3 1648 Ava Neyra 10 34 64 20:41.78 1:00:00.92
4 1653 Katelyn Westwood 10 39 103 20:52.55 1:20:53.47
5 1652 Jorgia Watson 12 54 157 21:21.96 1:42:15.43
6 1644 Preslielyn Barraza 10 (82)  22:14.18 2:04:29.61
7 1649 Emma Neyra 10 (91)  22:30.19 2:26:59.80

Team - Prosper Rock Hill Finish Position - 6Team Score (places): 161 Team Score (times): 1:42:03.31 Ave Time:20:24.66
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 1641 Lena Schmid 11 8 8 19:14.57 19:14.57
2 1643 Rees Van Voorhis 12 19 27 19:50.79 39:05.36

3 1640 Lauren Polk 10 24 51 20:03.21 59:08.57
4 1638 Mia Klein 9 51 102 21:18.85 1:20:27.42
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5 1642 Lindsey Teufel 10 59 161 21:35.89 1:42:03.31
6 1635 Alexia Callahan 10 (68)  21:51.48 2:03:54.79
7 1636 Hannah Gonzalez 10 (84)  22:18.21 2:26:13.00

Team - McKinney North Finish Position - 7Team Score (places): 171 Team Score (times): 1:43:08.82 Ave Time:20:37.76
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 1605 Galilea De La Garza 9 5 5 19:08.45 19:08.45
2 1604 Danica Anaya 11 37 42 20:51.18 39:59.63
3 1612 Alma Pena 10 42 84 21:01.28 1:01:00.91
4 1610 Mackenzie Lee 10 43 127 21:03.03 1:22:03.94
5 1608 Olivia Kennedy 9 44 171 21:04.88 1:43:08.82
6 1613 Sophia Remus 11 (67)  21:50.40 2:04:59.22
7 1609 Claire Lamothe 11 (71)  21:58.66 2:26:57.88

Team - Frisco Reedy Finish Position - 8Team Score (places): 210 Team Score (times): 1:44:45.41 Ave Time:20:57.08
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 1526 Sahasra Gutta 9 23 23 20:00.93 20:00.93
2 1529 Marisa Jacober 12 35 58 20:48.31 40:49.24
3 1525 Vanesa Gonzalez-Rodiles 9 45 103 21:05.46 1:01:54.70
4 1527 Savannah Gyure 9 52 155 21:20.04 1:23:14.74
5 1533 Alyssa Thompson 11 55 210 21:30.67 1:44:45.41
6 1524 Jane Goldberg 11 (64)  21:45.60 2:06:31.01
7 1530 Lily Powell 10 (93)  22:31.88 2:29:02.89

Team - Midlothian Finish Position - 9Team Score (places): 266 Team Score (times): 1:47:00.05 Ave Time:21:24.01
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 1616 Mayra Finnestad 10 41 41 20:58.47 20:58.47
2 1623 Abigail Wildman 9 49 90 21:16.87 42:15.34
3 1619 Anaya McGee 9 53 143 21:21.86 1:03:37.20
4 1622 Jada Prichard 9 57 200 21:33.64 1:25:10.84
5 1620 Avalon Mitchell 12 66 266 21:49.21 1:47:00.05
6 1615 Madison Blanch 12 (79)  22:04.33 2:09:04.38
7 1621 Samantha Presas 11 (101)  23:10.71 2:32:15.09

Team - Jacksonville Finish Position - 10Team Score (places): 273 Team Score (times): 1:46:22.50 Ave Time:21:16.50
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 1559 Emily Martinez 10 10 10 19:24.80 19:24.80
2 1558 Taylor Gutierrez 12 18 28 19:50.22 39:15.02
3 1555 Alexia Davis 12 58 86 21:34.19 1:00:49.21
4 1563 Madison Soultanova 12 87 173 22:24.69 1:23:13.90
5 1561 Michelle Medellin 12 100 273 23:08.60 1:46:22.50
6 1560 Jewel McCullough 9 (104)  23:13.37 2:09:35.87
7 1557 Janetzy Garcia 10 (116)  24:13.76 2:33:49.63

Team - Frisco Lone Star Finish Position - 11Team Score (places): 302 Team Score (times): 1:47:53.08 Ave Time:21:34.62
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 1519 Addison Leffke 9 40 40 20:54.84 20:54.84
2 1521 Lily Velo 11 47 87 21:09.94 42:04.78
3 1520 Samira Minor 9 63 150 21:44.17 1:03:48.95
4 1516 Sarah Connolly 12 75 225 22:00.83 1:25:49.78
5 1518 Kyrsten Kizer 11 77 302 22:03.30 1:47:53.08
6 1515 Brooke Connolly 12 (98)  23:06.15 2:10:59.23
7 1517 Macy Gross 10 (107)  23:31.05 2:34:30.28

Team - Lufkin Finish Position - 12Team Score (places): 323 Team Score (times): 1:48:18.25 Ave Time:21:39.65
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 1603 Jaqueline Silva 11 26 26 20:10.81 20:10.81
2 1597 Paula Bautista 11 61 87 21:38.10 41:48.91
3 1601 Kylie Ridings 11 72 159 21:58.96 1:03:47.87
4 1600 Jomaira Nolazco 10 81 240 22:14.03 1:26:01.90
5 1598 Alyssa Jasso 10 83 323 22:16.35 1:48:18.25
6 1599 Maria Moreno-Corona 10 (95)  22:45.15 2:11:03.40
7 1602 Gabriella Sanchez 10 (103)  23:12.94 2:34:16.34

Team - Crandall Finish Position - 13Team Score (places): 406 Team Score (times): 1:53:33.48 Ave Time:22:42.70
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time



1 1460 Maddie Cox 12 32 32 20:36.13 20:36.13
2 1464 Emerson Stewart 9 62 94 21:41.90 42:18.03
3 1465 Reyna Vargas 11 69 163 21:57.37 1:04:15.40
4 1463 Monse Leija 9 120 283 24:30.89 1:28:46.29
5 1458 Madison Besherse 10 123 406 24:47.19 1:53:33.48
6 1459 Jacey Cerna 12 (126)  25:09.21 2:18:42.69
7 1462 Amaiyah Harrison 11 (140)  26:15.82 2:44:58.51

Team - Cleburne Finish Position - 14Team Score (places): 421 Team Score (times): 1:52:49.94 Ave Time:22:33.99
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 1453 Emma Dudley 10 50 50 21:18.33 21:18.33
2 1451 Kayla Abbott 9 74 124 22:00.58 43:18.91
3 1452 Aliya Carrizales 12 78 202 22:03.43 1:05:22.34
4 1457 Isabel Vasquez 12 106 308 23:29.97 1:28:52.31
5 1456 Alexis Staton 10 113 421 23:57.63 1:52:49.94
6 1455 Johary Sanchez 9 (119)  24:25.14 2:17:15.08
7 1454 Lynetta House 10 (133)  25:39.05 2:42:54.13

Team - Dallas Wilson Finish Position - 15Team Score (places): 451 Team Score (times): 1:55:03.61 Ave Time:23:00.72
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 1503 Amelia Favour 11 33 33 20:40.19 20:40.19
2 1507 Hannah Medin 10 86 119 22:23.36 43:03.55
3 1508 Emma Petteway 10 89 208 22:26.07 1:05:29.62
4 1509 Lillian Welch 9 118 326 24:24.85 1:29:54.47
5 1506 Quinn McGuinness 11 125 451 25:09.14 1:55:03.61
6 1501 Charlotte Crowell 10 (127)  25:11.49 2:20:15.10
7 1502 Emma Deen 10 (137)  25:48.89 2:46:03.99

Team - Joshua Finish Position - 16Team Score (places): 488 Team Score (times): 1:55:07.19 Ave Time:23:01.44
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 1573 Kelsey Revis 11 80 80 22:10.29 22:10.29
2 1570 Nancy Palacios 11 88 168 22:25.88 44:36.17
3 1569 Cori Hunnell 9 92 260 22:31.34 1:07:07.51
4 1565 Caitlyn Combs 10 111 371 23:42.25 1:30:49.76
5 1566 Lillian Davison 12 117 488 24:17.43 1:55:07.19
6 1572 Darby Revis 11 (131)  25:30.06 2:20:37.25
7 1571 Emily Polson 12 (141)  26:21.46 2:46:58.71

Team - Longview Pine Tree Finish Position - 17Team Score (places): 489 Team Score (times): 1:57:25.69 Ave Time:23:29.14
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 1585 Mackenzie Robinson 9 21 21 19:55.74 19:55.74
2 1581 Mackenzie Burcham 12 97 118 22:54.76 42:50.50
3 1582 Andrea Garcia 9 114 232 24:04.06 1:06:54.56
4 1584 Alexis Gonzalez 11 122 354 24:44.59 1:31:39.15
5 1583 Jessica Garcia 11 135 489 25:46.54 1:57:25.69
6 1586 Lauren Vasquez 11 (151)  29:09.07 2:26:34.76

Team - Dallas White Finish Position - 18Team Score (places): 499 Team Score (times): 1:57:11.98 Ave Time:23:26.40
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 1497 Addison Hewitt 10 65 65 21:47.48 21:47.48
2 1498 Mia Oliver 9 85 150 22:19.00 44:06.48
3 1494 Sandi Agudo 11 90 240 22:28.36 1:06:34.84
4 1499 Dania Ramirez Quintero 12 129 369 25:16.52 1:31:51.36
5 1495 Sarah Bandy 12 130 499 25:20.62 1:57:11.98
6 1496 Mya Crawford 9 (136)  25:47.68 2:22:59.66

Team - Nacogdoches High Finish Position - 19Team Score (places): 525 Team Score (times): 1:57:03.56 Ave Time:23:24.71
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 1632 Lesly Vega 12 96 96 22:49.86 22:49.86
2 1627 Abigail Madera Gonzalez 12 99 195 23:07.42 45:57.28
3 1628 Kayla Reeves 10 108 303 23:31.12 1:09:28.40
4 1626 Diana Garcia 10 110 413 23:39.80 1:33:08.20
5 1631 Ashley Vega 12 112 525 23:55.36 1:57:03.56
6 1630 Jennifer Sanchez 11 (121)  24:36.04 2:21:39.60
7 1633 Kelsey Villlatoro 11 (124)  24:59.86 2:46:39.46

Team - Sulphur Springs Finish Position - 20



Team Score (places): 568 Team Score (times): 2:04:02.35 Ave Time:24:48.47
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 1658 Haylee Shultz 10 48 48 21:14.16 21:14.16
2 1654 Jolene Carpenter 12 102 150 23:10.74 44:24.90
3 1659 Rebekah Stanley 11 134 284 25:43.80 1:10:08.70
4 1660 Jazmin Yanez 10 139 423 26:13.00 1:36:21.70
5 1657 Maddie Poskey 9 145 568 27:40.65 2:04:02.35

Team - Dallas Sunset Finish Position - 21Team Score (places): 633 Team Score (times): 2:08:39.75 Ave Time:25:43.95
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 1493 Leah Serritos 10 73 73 21:59.16 21:59.16
2 1488 Luna Gandara 12 132 205 25:31.46 47:30.62
3 1486 Valeria Caldera 12 138 343 26:08.30 1:13:38.92
4 1489 Laura Gonzalez 11 144 487 27:13.28 1:40:52.20
5 1490 Breanna Marquez 11 146 633 27:47.55 2:08:39.75
6 1492 Ariana Salinas 10 (148)  28:33.04 2:37:12.79
7 1487 Keila Coronado Alarcon 10 (150)  29:01.51 3:06:14.30

Team - Carrollton RL Turner Finish Position - 22Team Score (places): 636 Team Score (times): 2:09:24.21 Ave Time:25:52.84
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 1442 Leila Farda 9 76 76 22:03.02 22:03.02
2 1444 Zaidalee Lumbreras 10 128 204 25:14.68 47:17.70
3 1448 Catherine Stepaniak 11 142 346 26:57.95 1:14:15.65
4 1441 Abigail Contreras 10 143 489 27:06.00 1:41:21.65
5 1446 Jelena Nguyen 9 147 636 28:02.56 2:09:24.21

Team - Dallas Molina Finish Position - 23Team Score (places): 678 Team Score (times): 2:17:33.72 Ave Time:27:30.74
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 1480 Nancy Celis 10 109 109 23:37.93 23:37.93
2 1478 Alejandra Bravo 12 115 224 24:13.75 47:51.68
3 1481 Rocio Coronado 12 149 373 28:40.20 1:16:31.88
4 1482 Ana Diaz 10 152 525 30:07.14 1:46:39.02
5 1483 Jade Espinoza 11 153 678 30:54.70 2:17:33.72
6 1484 Geraldine Garcia 12 (154)  30:57.10 2:48:30.82

Team - Lancaster Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 1580 Chasmin Wilson 12 Less Than 5  23:17.49 23:17.49
2 1574 Jaylee Chaney 11 Less Than 5  23:43.97 47:01.46
3 1575 Danna Huerta 9 Less Than 5  27:07.63 1:14:09.09
4 1578 Alicia Rodriguez 10 Less Than 5  28:21.73 1:42:30.82

Team - Frisco Memorial Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 1522 Georgia Farrell 10 Less Than 5  20:45.51 20:45.51
2 1523 Erin O'Brien 12 Less Than 5  21:21.15 42:06.66

Team - Huntsville Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 1554 Karen Kiratu 11 Less Than 5  20:34.33 20:34.33
2 1553 Jenin Borbor 12 Less Than 5  22:51.55 43:25.88

Team - Texarkana Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 1662 Daniela Urieta-Hernandez 11 Less Than 5  21:55.82 21:55.82
2 1661 Valeria Perez 12 Less Than 5  24:27.59 46:23.41

Team - Carrollton Creekview Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 1440 Savannah Sandoval 12 Less Than 5  22:37.17 22:37.17

Team - Carrollton Smith Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 1450 Jimya Wisner 10 Less Than 5  21:53.36 21:53.36

Team - Dallas Kimball Finish Position - Inc.



Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 1477 Gianna Garcia 12 Less Than 5  24:49.33 24:49.33

Team - Dallas South Oak Cliff Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 1485 Lyric Sanders 10 Less Than 5  28:20.94 28:20.94

Team - Frisco Independence High School Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 1510 Brighton Mooney 12 Less Than 5  17:51.15 17:51.15

Team - Frisco Liberty Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 1511 Jada Williams 12 Less Than 5  20:17.09 20:17.09

Team - Princeton Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 1634 Aubrey Leverton 12 Less Than 5  19:45.41 19:45.41

Team - Wylie East Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 1663 Anjelika Abraham 12 Less Than 5  19:56.16 19:56.16
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